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Stainless Steel Square Pipe Price List 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SS 304 Square Pipe Price List : 
 

Size (in inches) Philippine 
(peso) 

UAE 
(Dirham) 

Singapore 
(SGD) 

UK 
(Pound) 

Malaysian 
Ringgit 

(MYR) 

Qatari 
(riyal) 

US $ Indian (INR) 

1 OD Square x 7/8 1226.70 93.66 34.04 18.97 103.53 92.85 $25.50 1881.86 

1/2 OD Square x 3/8 701.86 53.59 19.47 10.86 59.24 53.12 $14.59 1076.72 

1 1/2 ODx 1 3/8 2195.55 167.64 60.92 33.96 185.30 166.18 $45.64 3368.17 

3/4 OD Square x 5/8 1177.63 89.92 32.68 18.21 99.39 89.13 $24.48 1806.59 

1 OD Square x 3/4 2527.00 192.94 70.12 39.09 213.27 191.26 $52.53 3876.64 

1-1/2 ODx1-1/4 3704.63 282.86 102.79 57.30 312.66 280.39 $77.01 5683.23 

1 1/4 OD x1 1/8 1913.65 146.11 53.10 29.60 161.51 144.84 $39.78 2935.71 

2 OD Square x 1 7/8 2968.61 226.66 82.37 45.92 250.54 224.69 $61.71 4554.11 

2 OD Square x 1 3/4 5127.61 391.51 142.28 79.31 432.76 388.09 $106.59 7866.19 

1 OD Square x 27/32 1570.18 119.89 43.57 24.29 132.52 118.84 $32.64 2408.78 

1 3/4 ODx1 37/64 3557.43 271.62 98.71 55.02 300.24 269.25 $73.95 5457.40 

1 1/2 ODx 1 1/8 5424.90 414.20 150.53 83.91 457.85 410.60 $112.77 8322.26 

1 1/4 ODx1 1/64 2870.48 219.17 79.65 44.40 242.26 217.26 $59.67 4403.56 

2 OD x 1 41/64 7090.33 541.36 196.74 109.67 598.40 536.65 $147.39 10877.17 

1 1/2 ODx1 11/32 2723.27 207.93 75.56 42.12 229.84 206.12 $56.61 4177.74 
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Looking for the best price in the Philippines and Malaysia? We have a wide range of 

Jindal make SS Square Pipes in stock. View Size and weight chart. 

SS 304 Square Pipe Weight Chart (SCH 5S - 60) : 
 

Diameter 
O/D Nominal Wall Thickness 

DIA SCH 5S SCH 5 SCH 10S SCH 10 SCH 20S SCH 30 SCH 40S SCH 40 SCH 60 

(A) (B) 
Meter 
MM 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

6 1/8 10.3 1 0.23   1.2 0.27   1.5 0.33   1.73 0.37     

8 1/4 13.7 1.2 0.37   1.65 0.49   2 0.58   2.24 0.64     

10 3/8 17.2 1.2 0.47   1.65 0.63   2 0.74   2.31 0.87     

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.01 1.65 0.81 2.11 1.02 2.11 1.02 2.5 1.15   2.77 1.29     

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 1.65 1.03 2.11 1.3 2.11 1.3 2.5 1.49   2.87 1.71     

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.31 1.65 1.31 2.77 2.13 2.77 2.13 3 2.24   3.38 2.54     

32 11/4 24.2 1.65 1.67 1.65 1.67 2.77 2.73 2.77 2.73 3 2.9   3.56 3.44     

40 11/2 48.3 1.65 1.93 1.65 1.93 2.77 3.16 2.77 3.16 3 3.35   3.68 4.11     

50 2 60.3 1.65 1.93 1.65 2.42 2.77 3.99 2.77 3.99 3.5 4.9   3.91 5.52     

65 21/2 73 2.11 3.75 2.11 3.75 3.05 5.34 3.05 5.34 3.5 6   5.16 8.77     

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.59 2.11 4.59 3.05 6.56 3.05 6.56 4 8.37   5.49 11.47     

90 31/2 101.6 2.11 5.25 2.11 5.25 3.05 7.53 3.05 7.53 4 9.62   5.74 13.78     

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.93 2.11 5.93 3.05 8.5 3.05 8.5 4.5 12.18   6.02 6.32     

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.61 2.77 9.61 3.4 11.74 3.43 11.74 5 16.8   6.55 2210     

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.47 2.77 11.47 3.4 14.04 3.43 14.04 5.5 22.08   7.11 28.69     

200 8 219.1 2.77 15 2.77 15 3.76 20.77 3.76 20.27 6.35 33.82 7.04 37.38 8.18 43.2   10.81 53.9 

250 10 273.1 3.4 22.95 3.4 22.95 4.19 28.2 4.19 28.2 6.35 42.41 7.8 51.81 9.27 61.22   12.2 82.8 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.72 4.19 33.6 4.57 36.54 4.57 36.54 6.35 50.48 8.38 66.2 9.53 75.01 10.31 80.94 14.27 110.62 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.86   4.78 41.99 6.35 55.53 7.92 68.95 9.53 82.58 9.53 82.58 11.13 96 15.06 128.42 

400 16 406.4 4.19 42.2   4.78 48.07 6.35 63.61 7.92 79.03 9.53 94.7 9.53 94.7 12.7 125.2 16.66 162.59 

450 18 457.2 4.19 47.46   4.78 54.15 6.35 71.69 7.92 89.1 11.13 124.32 9.53 106.83 14.27 158.27 19.05 209 

500 2C 508 4.78 60.23   5.54 69.7 6.35 79.76 9.53 118.93 12.7 157.51 9.53 118.9 15.06 185.89 2062 251.65 

550 22 558.8 4.78 65.95   5.54 76.75 6.35 87.84 9.53 131.07 12.7 173.66 9.53 131.07 15.88 216.04 22.23 298.55 

600 24 609.6 5.54 83.8   6.35 95.92 6.35 95.92 9.53 143.2 14.27 212.72 9.53 143.2 17.45 258.74 24.59 360.21 

650 26 660.4       7.92 129.4 12.7 205.97   9.53 155.32     

700 28 711.2       7.92 139.47 12.7 222.13 15.88 276.48 9.53 167.44     

750 3C 762 6.35 120.15   7.92 149.55 7.92 149.55 12.7 238.28 15.88 296.68 9.53 179.56     

800 32 812.8       7.92 159.62 12.7 254.44 15.88 316.88 9.53 191.69 17.48 348.11   

850 34 863.6       7.92 169.64 12.7 270.5 15.88 336.96 9.53 203.74 17.48 370.22   

900 36 914.4       7.92 179.77 12.7 286.75 15.88 357.28 9.53 215.93 19.05 427.09   

SS 304 Square Pipe Weight Chart (SCH 80S - 160) : 
 

Diameter 
O/D Nominal Wall Thickness 

Dia SCH 80 S SCH 80 SCH 100 SCH 120 SCH. 140 SCH.160 SCH.XXS 

(A) (B) Meter MM 
Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

Wt 
Kg/Mtr 

6 1/8 10.3 2.41 0.47             

8 1/4 13.7 3.02 0.82             

10 3/8 17.2 3.2 1.12             

15 1/2 21.3 3.73 1.64         4.75 1.97 7.47 2.59 

20 3/4 26.7 3.91 2.93         5.54 2.93 7.82 3.69 

25 1 33.4 4.55 3.29         6.35 4.3 9.09 5.53 

32 11/4 24.2 4.85 4.53         6.35 5.69 9.7 7.88 

40 11/2 48.3 5.08 5.49         7.14 7.35 10.16 9.69 

50 2 60.3 5.54 7.6         8.71 11.26 11.07 13.65 

65 21/2 73 7.01 11.59         9.53 15.15 14.02 20.72 

80 3 88.9 7.62 15.51         11.13 21.67 15.24 28.11 

90 31/2 101.6 8.08 18.92           16.15 34.56 

100 4 114.3 8.56 22.66     11.13 28.75   13.49 34.05 17.12 41.66 

125 5 141.3 9.53 31.44     12.7 40.9   15.88 49.87 19.05 58.31 

150 6 168.3 10.97 43.21     14.27 55.03   18.24 68.53 21.95 79.1 

200 8 219.1 12.7 65.63   15.06 76.93 18.24 91.73 20.62 102.47 23.01 112.97 22.23 108 

250 10 273.1 12.7 82.8 15.06 97.27 18.24 116.38 21.41 134.9 25.4 157.51 28.58 174.95 25.4 155.5 

300 12 323.9 12.7 98.95 17.45 133.88 21.41 162.14 25.4 189.82 28.58 211.31 33.32 242.4 25.4 189.82 

350 14 355.6 12.7 109.04 19.05 160.54 23.8 197.74 27.76 227.88 31.75 257.47 35.71 286.04   

400 16 406.4 12.7 125.2 21.41 206.4 26.19 249.34 30.94 290.88 36.53 338.32 40.46 370.74   

450 18 457.2 12.7 141.35 23.8 258.29 29.36 314.54 34.93 369.34 39.67 414.74 45.24 466.67   

500 2C 508 12.7 157.51 26.19 315.97 32.54 387.41 38.1 448.3 44.45 515.94 49.99 573.31   

550 22 558.8 12.7 173.66 28.57 379.7 34.92 457.83 41.27 535.17 47.62 609.3 53.97 682.57   

600 24 609.6 12.7 189.82 30.94 448.3 38.89 555.76 46.02 649.44 52.37 730.72 59.51 819.7   
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650 26 660.4 12.7 205.97    
 

(24.66D-t) t 1000 Wt/pam + formula Wt Stainless Steel Pipe OD (mm) - W.T. (mm) 
XW.T. (mm) X 0.02466 = Kg. per mtr. 

700 28 711.2   12.7 222.13 

750 3C 762   1270 238.28 

800 32 812.8   12.7 254.44 

850 34 863.6   12.7 270.5 

900 36 914.4   12.7 286.75 

 

SS Square Pipe Size Chart : 
 

Square Tube Size (in Inches) Sizes (in Feet) 
1/2 X 1/2 X 16 GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

5/8 x 5/8 x 16GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /10/ 20 

3/4 X 3/4 X 16 GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3/4 X 3/4 X 14 GA (.083 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3/4 X 3/4 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1 X 1 X 16GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1 X 1 X 14 GA (.083 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1 X 1 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/4 X 1-1/4 X16GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 14 GA (.083 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/4 X 1-1/4 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/4 X 1-1/4 X 3/16 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 16GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 14 GA (.083 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 3/16 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1/4 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-3/4 X 1-3/4 X 14 GA (.083 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

1-3/4 X 1-3/4 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2 X 2 X 16GA (.065 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2 X 2 X 14 GA (.083 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2 X 2 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2 X 2 X 3/16 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2 X 2 X 1/4 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 11 GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 3/16 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

2-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 1/4 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3 X 3 X 11GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3 X 3 X 3/16 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3 X 3 X 1/4 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3 X 3 X 3/8 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3-1/2 X 3-1/2 X 11GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3-1/2 X 3-1/2 X 3/16 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3-1/2 X 3-1/2 X 1/4 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

3-1/2 X 3-1/2 X 3/8 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4 X 4 X 11GA (.120 wall) 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4 X 4 X 3/16 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4 X 4 X 1/4 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4 X 4 X 3/8 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4 X 4 X 1/2 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4-1/2 X 4-1/2 X 3/16 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

4-1/2 X 4-1/2 X 1/4 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

5 X 5 X 3/16 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

5 X 5 X 1/4 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

5 X 5 X 3/8 wall 10 / 20 

6 X 6 X 3/16 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

6 X 6 X 1/4 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

6 X 6 X 3/8 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /10/ 20 

7 x 7 x 1/4 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

8 x 8 x 1/4 wall 2 /4 /6 /8 /12/ 24 

8 x 8 x 3/8 wall 1/ 2 /4 /6 /8 /10/ 20 

10 x 10 x 1/4 wall 1/2 /4 /6 /8 /10/ 20 

12 x 12 x 1/4 wall 1 / 2 /4 /6 /8 /10/ 20 

 
SS 202 Square Pipe Price in India : 

 

SS Square Tubing Price in India ex. Mumbai Unit 

1 OD Square x 7/8 $21.50 / each 

1/2 OD Square x 3/8 $12.29 / each 

1 1/2 ODx 1 3/8 $40.61 / each 

3/4 OD Square x 5/8 $21.45 / each 
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1 OD Square x 3/4 $42.80 / each 

1-1/2 ODx1-1/4 $70.21 / each 

1 1/4 OD x1 1/8 $35.98 / each 

2 OD Square x 1 7/8 $51.21 / each 

2 OD Square x 1 3/4 $107.69 / each 

1 OD Square x 27/32 $30.00 / each 

1 3/4 ODx1 37/64 $71.95 / each 

1 1/2 ODx 1 1/8 $110.77 / each 

1 1/4 ODx1 1/64 $52.67 / each 

2 OD x 1 41/64 $140.30 / each 

1 1/2 ODx1 11/32 $52.50 / each 

 

SS 202 Square Pipe Weight Chart : 
 

PIPE SIZE O.D. 5s True 5 10s 
True 
10 

20 30 True 40 STD. 60 True 80 XH 100 120 140 True 160 XXH 

1/8 0.405 
 .035 

.1383 
.049 
.1863 

.049 
.1863 

  .068 
.2447 

.0668 
.2447 

 .095 
.3145 

.095 
.3145 

     

1/4 0.540 
 .049 

.2570 
.065 . 
3297 

.065 
.3297 

  .088 
.4248 

.088 
.4248 

 .119 
.5351 

.119 
.5351 

     

3/8 0.675 
 .049 

.3276 
.065 
.4235 

.065 
.4235 

  .091 
.5676 

.091 
.5676 

 .126 
.7388 

.126 
.7388 

     

1/2 0.840 
.065 
.5383 

.065 
.5380 

.083 
.6710 

.083 
.6710 

  .109 
.8510 

.109 
.8510 

 .147 
1.088 

.147 
1.088 

   .187 
1.304 

.294 
1.714 

3/4 1.050 
.065 
.6838 

.065 
.6838 

.083 
.8572 

.083 
.8572 

  .113 
1.131 

.113 
1.131 

 .154 
1.474 

.154 
1.474 

   .218 
1.937 

.308 
2.441 

1 1.315 
.065 
.8678 

.065 
.8678 

.109 
1.404 

.109 
1.404 

  .133 
1.679 

.133 
1.679 

 .179 
2.172 

.179 
2.172 

   .250 
3.765 

.382 
5.214 

1 1/4 1.660 
.065 
1.107 

.065 
1.107 

.109 
1.806 

.109 
1.806 

  .140 
2.273 

.140 
2.273 

 .191 
2.997 

.191 
2.997 

   .250 
3.765 

.382 
5.214 

1 1/2 1.900 
.065 
1.274 

.065 
1.274 

.109 
2.085 

.109 
2.085 

  .145 
2.718 

.145 
2.718 

 .200 
3.631 

.200 
3.631 

   .281 
4.859 

.400 
6.408 

2 2.375 
.065 
1.604 

.065 
1.604 

.109 
2.638 

.109 
2.638 

  .154 
3.653 

.154 
3.653 

 .218 
5.022 

.218 
5.022 

   .343 
7.444 

.436 
9.029 

2 1/2 2.875 
.083 
2.475 

.083 
2.475 

.120 
3.531 

.120 
3.531 

  .203 
5.793 

.203 
5.793 

 .276 
7.661 

0.276 
7.661 

   .375 
10.01 

.552 
13.70 

3 3.5 
.083 
3.029 

.083 
3.029 

.120 
4.332 

.120 
4.332 

  .216 
7.576 

.216 
7.576 

 .300 
10.25 

0.300 
10.25 

   .438 
14.32 

.600 
18.58 

3 1/2 4.0 
.083 
3.472 

.083 
3.472 

.120 
4.973 

.120 
4.973 

  .226 
9.109 

.226 
9.109 

 .318 
12.51 

0.318 
12.51 

    .636 
22.85 

4 4.5 
.083 
3.915 

.083 
3.915 

.120 
5.613 

.120 
5.613 

  .237 
10.79 

.237 
10.79 

.281 
12.66 

.337 
14.98 

0.337 
14.98 

 .438 
19.00 

 .531 
22.51 

.674 
27.54 

4 1/2 5.0 
       .247 

12.53 
  0.355 

17.61 
    .710 

32.53 

5 5.563 
.109 
6.349 

.109 
6.349 

.134 
7.770 

.134 
7.770 

  .258 
14.62 

.258 
14.62 

 .375 
20.78 

0.375 
20.78 

 .500 
27.04 

 .625 
32.96 

.750 
38.55 

6 6.625 
.109 
7.585 

.109 
7.585 

.134 
9.290 

.134 
9.289 

  .280 
18.97 

.280 
18.97 

 .432 
28.57 

0.432 
28.57 

 .562 
36.39 

 .719 
45.30 

.864 
53.16 

7 7.625 
       .301 

23.57 

  0.500 
38.05 

    .875 
63.08 

8 8.625 
.109 
9.914 

.109 
9.914 

.148 
13.40 

.148 
13.40 

.250 
22.36 

.277 
24.70 

.322 
28.55 

.322 
28.55 

.406 
35.64 

.500 
43.39 

0.500 
43.39 

.594 
50.87 

.719 
60.63 

.812 
67.76 

.906 
74.69 

.875 
72.42 

9 9.625 
       .342 

33.90 
  0.500 

48.72 
     

10 10.75 
.134 
15.19 

.134 
15.19 

.165 
18.65 

.165 
18.70 

.250 
28.04 

.307 
34.24 

.365 
40.48 

.365 
40.48 

.500 
54.74 

.594 
64.33 

0.500 
54.74 

.719 
76.93 

.844 
89.20 

1.000 
104.1 

1.125 
115.6 

 

11 11.75 
       .375 

45.55 
  0.500 

60.07 
     

12 12.75 
.156 
21.07 

.165 
22.18 

.180 
24.16 

.180 
24.20 

.250 
33.38 

.330 
43.77 

.406 
53.53 

.375 
49.56 

.562 
73.16 

.688 
88.51 

0.500 
65.42 

.844 
107.2 

1.000 
125.5 

1.125 
139.7 

1.312 
160.3 

 

14 14.0 
.156 
23.07 

 .188 
27.73 

.250 
36.71 

.312 
45.68 

.375 
54.57 

.437 
63.37 

.375 
54.57 

.594 
84.91 

.750 
106.1 

0.500 
72.09 

.938 
130.7 

1.094 
150.7 

1.250 
170.2 

1.406 
189.1 

 

16 16.0 
.165 
27.90 

 .188 
31.75 

.250 
42.05 

.312 
52.36 

.375 
62.58 

.500 
82.77 

.375 
62.58 

.656 
107.5 

.844 
136.5 

0.500 
82.77 

1.031 
164.8 

1.219 
192.3 

1.438 
223.5 

1.593 
245.1 
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18 18.0 
.165 
31.43 

 .188 
35.76 

.250 
47.39 

.312 
59.03 

.437 
82.06 

.562 
104.8 

.375 
70.59 

.750 
138.2 

.938 
170.8 

0.500 
93.45 

1.156 
208.0 

1.375 
244.1 

1.562 
274.2 

1.781 
308.5 

 

20 20.0 
.188 
39.78 

 .218 
46.05 

.250 
52.73 

.375 
78.60 

.500 
104.1 

.594 
122.9 

.375 
78.60 

.812 
166.4 

1.031 
208.9 

0.500 
104.1 

1.281 
256.1 

1.500 
296.4 

1.750 
341.1 

1.968 
379.0 

 

22 22.0 
   .250 

58.07 
.375 
86.61 

.500 
114.81 

 .375 
86.61 

.875 
197.42 

1.125 
250.82 

0.500 
114.81 

1.357 
302.88 

1.625 
353.61 

1.875 
403.01 

2.125 
451.07 

 

24 24.0 
.218 
55.37 

 .250 
63.41 

.250 
63.41 

.375 
94.62 

.562 
140.8 

.687 
171.2 

.375 
94.62 

.969 
238.1 

1.219 
296.4 

0.500 
125.5 

1.531 
367.4 

1.812 
429.4 

2.062 
483.1 

2.343 
541.9 

 

26 26.0 
   .312 

85.73 
   .375 

102.63 
  0.500 

136.17 
     

30 30.0 
.250 
79.43 

 .312 
98.93 

.312 
99.08 

 .625 
196.08 

 .375 
118.65 

  0.500 
157.53 

     

34 34.0 
   .312 

112.43 
 .625 

222.78 
.688 

244.60 
.375 

134.67 
  0.500 

178.89 
     

36 36.0 
   .312 

119.11 
 .625 

236.13 
.688 

282.36 
.375 

142.68 
  .500 

189.57 
     

42 42.0 
     .625 

276.17 
.688 

330.41 
.375 

166.71 
  0.500 

221.61 
     

PIPE SIZE O.D. 5s True 5 10s 
True 
10 

20 30 True 40 STD. 60 True 80 XH 100 120 140 True 160 XXH 

 

SS 316 Square Pipe Price per Meter : 
millimeter Inch SCH 5 SCH 10 SCH 40 

15 1/2" 226 295 352 

20 3/4" 289 371 453 

25 1" 359 579 684 

32 1.1/4" 450 744 882 

40 1.1/2" 517 859 1114 

50 2" 650 1084 1491 

65 2.1/2" 1007 1575 2550 

80 3" 1066 1933 3147 

100 4" 1378 2505 4489 

125 5" 2555 3330 6200 

150 6" 3053 3841 7305 

200 8" 4136 5661 11732 

250 10" 6594 7925 15672 

300 12" 8259 10076 20881 

350 14" 10550 12930 25200 

(price in INR per meter) 

 
 

SS 316Q Square Pipe Price per Meter : 
millimeter Inch SCH 5 SCH 10 SCH 40 

15 1/2" 230 297 371 

20 3/4" 302 374 470 

25 1" 352 555 665 

32 1.1/4" 491 738 866 

40 1.1/2" 542 851 1050 

50 2" 680 1071 1450 

65 2.1/2" 995 1547 2451 

80 3" 1153 1875 3110 

100 4" 1490 2390 4150 

125 5" 2750 3298 5980 

150 6" 3110 4081 7439 

200 8" 4496 5805 11520 

250 10" 6800 8495 16196 

300 12" 9041 10473 20410 

350 14" 10940 14960 23910 

400 16" 12002 18310 31101 

450 18" 13802 20682 38745 

(price in INR per meter) 
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SS 316 Square Pipe Weight Chart : 
 

Size (in mm) Weight (kg ) 

12 x 12 x 1.5 mm 3.59 

15 x 15 x 1.2 mm 4.54 

15 x 15 x 1.5 mm 5.66 

20 x 20 x 1.2 mm 7.73 

20 x 20 x 1.5 mm 7.90 

20 x 20 x 2.0 mm 8.18 

25 x 25 x 1.2 mm 8.93 

25 x 25 x 1.5 mm 9.15 

25 x 25 x 2.0 mm 10.50 

25 x 25 x 3.0 mm 13.22 

30 x 30 x 1.2 mm 12.11 

30 x 30 x 1.5 mm 11.37 

30 x 30 x 2.0 mm 11.84 

30 x 30 x 3.0 mm 12.72 

40 x 40 x 1.2 mm 11.50 

40 x 40 x 1.5 mm 11.86 

40 x 40 x 2.0 mm 12.45 

40 x 40 x 3.0 mm 13.76 

40 x 40 x 4.0 mm 14.81 

50 x 50 x 1.5 mm 12.33 

50 x 50 x 2.0 mm 13.08 

50 x 50 x 3.0 mm 14.65 

50 x 50 x 4.0 mm 15.96 

50 x 50 x 5.0 mm 17.41 

50 x 50 x 6.0 mm 18.83 

60 x 60 x 1.5 mm 12.80 

60 x 60 x 2.0 mm 13.71 

60 x 60 x 3.0 mm 15.49 

60 x 60 x 4.0 mm 17.22 

60 x 60 x 5.0 mm 18.90 

80 x 80 x 2.0 mm 14.99 
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80 x 80 x 3.0 mm 17.53 

80 x 80 x 4.0 mm 19.82 

80 x 80 x 5.0 mm 15.40 

80 x 80 x 6.0 mm 12.60 

100 x 100 x 2.0 mm 16.40 

100 x 100 x 3.0 mm 19.53 

100 x 100 x 4.0 mm 102.40 

100 x 100 x 5.0 mm 105.38 

100 x 100 x 6.0 mm 107.50 

120 x 120 x 3.0 mm 101.30 

120 x 120 x 4.0 mm 105.03 

120 x 120 x 5.0 mm 108.66 

120 x 120 x 6.0 mm 201.20 

150 x 150 x 3.0 mm 104.06 
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